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Glass Markerboards

Caster Opt ions for  Mobi le Glass Markerboards

November 21, 2025

CZM2

Ruby Clover Scuba Sun Carrot Punch

Iris Tea Ice Lemon Salmon Peach

White Pear Sky Sand Stone Taffy

Standard Glass and Painted Border Colors

Optional Back-Painted Border 
on Z-Clip Mounting Styles

Chrome

Edge Gr ip F in ish Opt ions

Matte BlackBrushed Nickel

Edge Grips Z-Clips Concealed Z-Clips

Mount ing Opt ions
Wall Hung Glass Markerboards	 CZM3
Mobile Glass Markerboards	 CZM4
Tray Extrusion	 CZM4

White Silver Black Punch Jam

Ruby Carrot Scuba Clover Sun

Bracket Paint  Colors for  Mobi le Glass Markerboards

Glass Opt ions

Gloss Matte

Gray Black



Glass Markerboards November 21, 2025

CZM3

Specify: Product Number & Qty
Tagging
Glass color
Edge grip finish where applicable
Painted Border finish where applicable

•  Denotes Item is illustrated.

Item No. Prefix Non-Magnetic Magnetic

Wall Hung Glass Markerboards Edge Grips Z-Clips Concealed 
Z-Clips

Edge 
Grips Z-Clips Concealed 

Z-Clips Painted Border

Gloss ...A ...B ...C ...D ...E ...F P
Square 24w x 24h MBV2424… $528 $557 $750 $732 $760 $953 $1,238 
Square 36w x 36h MBV3636… $923 $1,136 $1,341 $1,205 $1,419 $1,623 $1,741 
Square 48w x 48h MBV4848… $1,469 $1,859 $2,074 $1,874 $2,264 $2,479 $2,244 
Square 60w x 60h MBV6060… $2,186 $2,812 $3,038 $2,738 $3,364 $3,590 $2,746 
Rectangle 24w x 12h MBV2412… $445 $439 $622 $615 $609 $792 $772 

• Rectangle 48w x 24h MBV4824… $846 $981 $1,174 $1,112 $1,246 $1,440 $1,311 
Rectangle 72w x 36h MBV7236… $1,646 $2,053 $2,258 $2,096 $2,502 $2,707 $1,850 
Rectangle 96w x 48h MBV9648… $2,750 $3,455 $3,670 $3,448 $4,153 $4,368 $2,389 
Rectangle 120w x 60h MBV12060… $4,158 $5,327 $5,552 $5,158 $6,326 $6,552 $2,927 

Matte
Square 24w x 24h MBX2424… $709 $737 $930 $912 $941 $1,134 $1,238 
Square 36w x 36h MBX3636… $1,329 $1,542 $1,747 $1,612 $1,825 $2,030 $1,741 
Square 48w x 48h MBX4848… $2,191 $2,581 $2,796 $2,597 $2,986 $3,201 $2,244 
Square 60w x 60h MBX6060… $3,314 $3,940 $4,165 $3,866 $4,492 $4,718 $2,746 
Rectangle 24w x 12h MBX2412… $581 $574 $757 $751 $744 $927 $772 

• Rectangle 48w x 24h MBX4824… $1,208 $1,342 $1,535 $1,473 $1,608 $1,801 $1,311 
Rectangle 72w x 36h MBX7236… $2,459 $2,865 $3,070 $2,909 $3,315 $3,520 $1,850 
Rectangle 96w x 48h MBX9648… $4,194 $4,898 $5,114 $4,892 $5,597 $5,812 $2,389 
Rectangle 120w x 60h MBX12060… $6,413 $7,583 $7,809 $7,413 $8,583 $8,808 $2,927 

For Painted Border with Z-Clip options append P to end of Product Number and Add Cost. 

> To Order:
For Product Number append Mounting Style Code for Non-Magnetic or Magnetic to Item No. Prefix.
For List Price read across from Item No. Prefix and down from Mounting Style Code for Non-Magnetic or Magnetic Glass Markerboard. 

Ex. For Non-Magnetic Square 24x24 Glass Markerboard with Edge Grips Prod. No. is MBV2424A; list price is $528.
Ex. For Magnetic Square 24x24 Glass Markerboard with Z-Clips and Painted Frame Prod. No. is MBV2424EP; list price is $1998.

! Notes:
Includes marker holder and eraser.
Painted Border is an option on the Z-Clip mounting styles only.  Edge Grips cannot have painted border.
Painted Border is a 45 degree backpainted back bevel on the glass.
Concealed Z-Clips use black L-Brackets inset 1.5 inches to conceal Z-Clips.
Low-Iron, writable glass.
Specify glass color from page CZM2
For custom colors and sizes see customer service.  Minimum size is 1-ft, maximum size is 10-ft.

Crating charge of $417 net cost will apply per crate needed.  See chart below for number of crates needed.

W H 1-5 6-10 11-19 20-25 25+
24 12 1

Quoted

48 24 1
72 36 1 2
96 48 1 2 3
120 60 1 2 3
24 24 1
36 36 1
48 48 1 2 3
60 60 1 2 3



Glass Markerboards November 21, 2025

CZM4

Specify: Product Number & Qty
Tagging
Glass color
Castor color
Bracket color
Edge grip finish where applicable
Painted Border finish where applicable

•  Denotes Item is illustrated.

Item No. Prefix Non-Magnetic Magnetic
Mobile Glass Markerboards

Gloss ...G ...H
Rectangle 40w x 80h MBY4080… $6,146 $6,639 
Rectangle 36w x 76h MBY3676… $5,636 $6,077 

• Rectangle 32w x 72h MBY3272… $5,163 $5,555 

Matte
Rectangle 40w x 80h MBZ4080… $8,151 $8,645 
Rectangle 36w x 76h MBZ3676… $7,351 $7,792 

• Rectangle 32w x 72h MBZ3272… $6,607 $6,998 

> To Order:
For Product Number append Non-Magnetic or Magnetic Code to Item No. Prefix.
For List Price read across from Item No. Prefix and down from Non-Magnetic or Magnetic Code. 

Ex. For Non-Magnetic 40x80 Rectangle Mobile Glass Markerboard Prod. No. is MBY4080G; list price is $6146.
Ex. For Magnetic 40x80 Rectangle Mobile Glass Markerboard Prod. No. is MBY4080H; list price is $6639.

! Notes:
Includes marker holder and eraser.
Low-Iron, writable glass.
Specify glass color, bracket color, and caster color from page CZM2
For custom colors see customer service. Mobile glass markerboard sizes cannot be customized.

Crating charge of $207 net cost will be applied per marker board.

Tray Extrusion Item No. List $

• 24w Tray MBT24 $72 
36w Tray MBT36 $109 
48w Tray MBT48 $145 
60w Tray MBT60 $182 
72w Tray MBT72 $217 
96w Tray MBT96 $290 
120w Tray MBT120 $362 

! Notes:
Clear anodized finish.
Meant to be ordered same width as markerboard width.
Tray Extrusion will not work with Edge Grip mounting style.



Glass Markerboards November 21, 2025

CZM5
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